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$18,570,000 
CERTIFICATES OF PARTICIPATION 

(2016 Financing Project) 
Evidencing the Direct, Undivided Fractional Interests of the 
Owners Thereof in Installment Payments to be Made by the 

MID-PENINSULA WATER DISTRICT 
(San Mateo County, California) 

As the Purchase Price for Certain Property Pursuant to an 
Installment Sale Agreement with the 

Public Property Financing Corporation of California  
 

FINANCING PARTICIPANTS 
 
 
DISTRICT 

Ms. Tammy A. Rudock (•,✕) 
 General Manager 
Mr. Rene A. Ramirez 
 Operations Manager 
Ms. Candy Piña 
 Administrative Services Manager 
Mid-Peninsula Water District 
3 Dairy Lane 
Belmont, CA 94002 
(650) 591-8941  
tammyr@midpeninsulawater.org 
rramirez@midpeninsulawater.org 
candyp@midpeninsulawater.org 
 
DISTRICT COUNSEL 

Joan L. Cassman, Esq. (✕) 
Allison C. Schutte, Esq. 
Hanson Bridgett LLP 
425 Market Street, 26th Floor 
San Francisco CA 94105 
(415) 995-5021 (Cassman) 
(415) 995-5823 (Schutte) 
(415) 995-3414 (Cassman Fax) 
(415) 995-3490 (Schutte Fax) 
jcassman@hansonbridgett.com 
aschutte@hansonbridgett.com 
 
MUNICIPAL ADVISOR 
Mr. Ben (“Bud”) Levine (✕) 
 Vice President 
Mr. Edmund Viray  
 Assistant Vice President 
 Ms. Juno Tan 
 Administrative Assistant 
Wulff, Hansen & Co. 
351 California Street, Suite 1000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 421-8900 (Main) 
(415) 202-6682 (Levine) 
(415) 202-6683 (Viray) 
(415) 956-6929 (Fax) 
blevine@wulffhansen.com 
eviray@wulffhansen.com 
jtan@wulffhansen.com 
 

CORPORATION 

Mr. William A. Morton 
Public Property Financing Corporation 
 of California 
c/o Municipal Finance Corporation 
2945 Townsgate Road, Suite 200 
Westlake Village, CA 91361 
(805) 267-7140 (Main) 
(805) 719-1236 (Direct) 
(805) 267-7142 (Fax) 
bmorton@munifinance.com 
 
TRUSTEE 

Ms. Valere D. Boyd (✕) 
 Transaction Manager 
The Bank of New York Mellon 
 Trust Company, N.A. 
400 South Hope Street, Suite 500 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 630-6247 
(213) 630-6215 (Fax) 
valere.boyd@bnymellon.com 
 
Mr. Justin Bui 
Client Service Manager 
The Bank of New York Mellon 
 Trust Company, N.A. 
100 Pine Street, Suite 3150 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(415) 263-2416 
justin.bui@bnymellon.com 
 
COUNSEL TO TRUSTEE 

Rhea L. Ricard, Esq. 
Managing Counsel 
The Bank of New York Mellon 
 Trust Company, N.A. 
400 South Hope Street, Suite 500 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 630-6476 
(213) 630-6285 (FAX) 
rhea.ricard@bnymellon@usbank.com 
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UNDERWRITER 

Mr. James Quinn 
 Director 
Mr. Emmanuel Kitcher (✕) 
 Vice President 
Ms. Mary Jo Murphy 
 Vice President 
Mr. Spencer Kam 
Municipal Securities Division 
Citigroup Global Markets Inc. 
390 Greenwich Street, 2nd Floor, 
New York, NY 10013 
(212) 723-7095 
(212) 723-8951 (Fax) 
james.quinn@citi.com 
emmanuel.n.kitcher@citi.com 
mary.jo.murphy@citi.com 
spencer.kam@citi.com 
 
SPECIAL/DISCLSOURE COUNSEL 

Brian D. Quint, Esq. (•,✕,✕) 
Adam R. Thimmig, Esq. 
Ms. Katherine Lee Reed 
 Project Manager 
Quint & Thimmig LLP  
900 Larkspur Landing Circle, Suite 270 
Larkspur, CA 94939-1726  
(415) 925-4200  
(415) 925-4201 (Fax) 
bquint@qtllp.com 
athimmig@qtllp.com 
kreed@qtllp.com 
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